QUALITY & EXPERTISE FOR YOUR SEALING NEEDS
	EXTRUSION GAPS
Pressure
MPa
Radial gap
F/2
10 MPa 0.50
25 MPa 0.50

Bore
diameter
ØD1 H9
Groove
diameter
Ød1 h9
Seal
height
H1
Groove
width
L1 0/+0.20
512.040 40.00 30.00 8.50 9.00
512.045 45.00 35.00 8.50 9.00
512.050 50.00 36.00 8.50 9.00
512.S55 55.00 41.00 8.50 9.00
512.060 60.00 46.00 8.50 9.00
512.063 63.00 48.00 10.50 11.00
512.065 65.00 50.00 10.50 11.00
512.070 70.00 55.00 10.50 11.00
512.S75 75.00 60.00 10.50 11.00
512.080 80.00 65.00 10.50 11.00
512.085 85.00 70.00 10.50 11.00
512.090 90.00 75.00 10.50 11.00
512.095 95.00 80.00 10.50 11.00
512.100 100.00 85.00 12.00 12.50
512.105 105.00 90.00 12.00 12.50
512.110 110.00 95.00 12.00 12.50
512.115 115.00 100.00 12.00 12.50
512.120 120.00 105.00 12.00 12.50
512.125 125.00 102.00 15.50 16.00
512.130 130.00 107.00 15.50 16.00
512.S130 130.00 116.00 17.00 17.50
512.135 135.00 112.00 15.50 16.00
Part number
Bore
diameter
ØD1 H9
Groove
diameter
Ød1 h9
Seal
height
H1
Groove
width
L1 0/+0.20
512.S140 140.00 115.00 15.50 16.00
512.140 140.00 117.00 15.50 16.00
512.150 150.00 127.00 15.50 16.00
512.S150 150.00 134.00 15.50 16.00
512.160 160.00 137.00 15.50 16.00
512.170 170.00 147.00 15.50 16.00
512.180 180.00 157.00 15.50 16.00
512.185 185.00 162.00 15.50 16.00